Lijst registratiesysteem

Straat

Raadhuisstraat
Den llp

Denllp
Purmerland
van Beekstraat
Scheepsbouwersweg
Denllp
Purmerland
Zilverschoon
Dorpsstraat
Sportlaan
Noordeinde
van Beekstraat
Zuideinde

van Beekstraat
Zuideinde
Noordeinde
de Gouwe
Denllp
Zuideinde
Zuideinde
Zuideinde

Huisnummer

149
68
36
84
13

101
11

13
145
238

51
260

26
146

19

53

98

76

50

Huisletter Postcode

1121XC
B 1127PN
1127PG
1451MD
1121NR

A 1121PC

1127PA

A 1451MJ

1121DB
1121BW
1121CA

A 1121AK

1121NV
1121CK

A 112INW

1121CL

1121AM
1121GC
1127PE

1121DG
1121DG
1121CM

Woonplaats

Landsmeer
Denllp

Den llp

Purmerland
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Denllp

Purmerland
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Den llp

Landsmeer
Landsmeer
Landsmeer

Korte naam

Raadhuisstraat
Denllp

Den llp
Purmerland
van Beekstraat
Scheepsbouwersweg
Denllp
Purmerland
Zilverschoon
Dorpsstraat
Sportlaan
Noordeinde
van Beekstraat
Zuideinde

van Beekstraat
Zuideinde
Noordeinde
de Gouwe
Denllp
Zuideinde
Zuideinde
Zuideinde

Naam B&B

B&B Het Amsterdams
Raadhuisje

Amsterdam Countryside
Café De Drie Zwanen
Landlust

B&B

B&B Landslake

Welkom bij 5

B&B Purmerland

B&B

B&B Ja&Ja

B&B

Flora's B&B

Idyllic Farmhouse

Casa Grande Landsmeer
De Molshoop
Traditional family apartment
B&B

B&B

Lodge 53

B&B

B&B

B&B



